MPX5050Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
Integrated Silicon Pressure Sensor
On-Chip Signal Conditioned,
Temperature Compensated and
Calibrated
The MPX5050/MPXV5050G series piezoresistive transducer is a state-of-the-
art monolithic silicon pressure sensor designed for a wide range of applications,

• Durable Epoxy Unibody Element
• Easy-to-Use Chip Carrier Option
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Type Options Case
No.
MPX Series Order
No.
Packing
Options
Device
Marking
SMALL OUTLINE PACKAGE (MPXV5050G SERIES)
Ported
Element
Side Port 1369 MPXV5050GP Trays MPXV5050G
Dual Port 1351 MPXV5050DP Trays MPXV5050G
Axial Port 482A MPXV5050GC6U Trays MPXV5050G
482A MPXV5050GC6T1 Tape & Reel MPXV5050G
UNIBODY PACKAGE (MPX5050 SERIES)
Basic
Element
Differential 867 MPX5050D — MPX5050D